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
or
Visit our website
www.swelgroup.com

NEWLY RENOVATED HOUSES

1/2 BLOCK FROM CAMPUS

LARGE 3, 4 or 5 Bedrooms Houses (sleeps 3-10 comfortably!),
Available Summer and/or Fall. Stunning homes! Completely
overhauled and renovated w/new modern, state-of-the-art kitchen
and bathrooms. Kitchens complete w/granite countertops, modern
cabinetry, new appliances and slate floor. All bathrooms complete w/
new tubs, vanities. Free private laundry in unit. Backyard is great for
a get together or nice BBQ! A one-of-a-kind, incredible indoor patio;
perfect for any small party and friendly visits! Free parking! Pet OK.
(818) 312-6868, USCHousing@gmail.com

Creative, Quiet Living 4 Miles from USC

FOR{RENT;

Private, Furnished One-Bedroom Guest House
with Washer & Dryer

Short / Long Term Lease Available. Ask about Our Other Properties.
See pictures at: http://bit.ly/megawatt-quaint
megawattproperty@aol.com ¢ (323) 422-4214

1-Bedroom Apt: PRIME AREA

Walk to Campus next to “29th Street Café.”
Laundry on site, refrigerator and stove

some have A/C, starting from $950. Hurry!

29th Street Student Housing, Corp.
(323)730-0433 - www.29thstreetstudenthousing.com

SURER o)L

Newly decorated room in restored 3-bed
house. Historic residential neighborhood.
Furn/unfurnished. Walk-in closet, cable
Internet, washer/dryer. Shared kitchen,
bath with 2 other tenants. Well suited for
male graduate/professional degree student
or new grad. 10 minutes from USC by car.
$600; shared utilities. Available starting
May or as needed for Fall schedule.

213-435-2551 or Isoroko@earthlink.net

www. TROJANPLACE.com
Now Leasing for Fall 2011

All Units within Walking

Private Bedrooms from $700/mo

2 Bedroom/2 Bath from $1600/mo distance to USC
*3 Bedroom/2 Bath from $2400/mo Free Parking Available
**3 Bedroom/3 Bath from $2880/mo Ask about our Sprin

6 Bedroom/3 Bath from $4500/mo and Summer Speciag

(213) 985-4828
TrojanPlace@gmail.com
www.TROJANPLACE.com

*Brand new appliances and flooring
**Spectacularly renovated with all
new fixtures and appliances.
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Great Housing, Great Prices
Apartments or Rooms
On the USC tram line.
Spacious, furnished, immaculate.
Serious students only, please.
www.theinnon23rdstreet.com
657 and 663 W. 23rd St.
(213) 746-3351

Gated 4-bedroom, 2-bathroom

home perfect for up to four people!

» 2-car parking
+ AC and heat

« All appliances
« Cable TV & wireless

1.7 mi. north of USC @ 1741 S. Normandie Ave.
Some furnishings available. $110 credit toward ulitilies.

$2400 a month
Call Martha: (323) 313-3299 or marthaventura@ca.rr.com

$550 Furnished Room / Fall

« 3 bedrooms + 1 bathroom

« All utilities included plus
cable and Internet

- Large single room with
full-size bed, double closet,
desk, chair and drawers

(310) 218-6845

« Maid service

« Fully equipped kitchen and
living room

« Security entrance

« Short distance from Gate 6

« Non-smoking

Portland Street Rentals

Large unit on Portland Street/23rd available in May/June 2011. Rent
for one person is $1050 (additional charge to lease to 2 persons).
Utilities included - no smokers/no pets

3-bedroom unit on Portland St/23rd available in June 2011
Rent is $2070 (max. 3 people) - utilities included - no smokers/no pets

2-bedroom unit on Portland St/23rd available Aug. 2011. Rent is $1020
(max. 2 people) - utilities included - no smokers/no pets. Partially furnished.

805-453-8090 or ylhlynda44@yahoo.com I

A tranquil haven...

just 10 minutes from USC!

FOR|RENT

Charming, Spacious, 1 Bedroom Duplex
hardwood floors, with lots of closets & W/D
See pictures at: http://bit.ly/megawatt-wellington

Ask about Our Other Properties
megawattproperty@aol.com ¢ (323) 422-4214

HUGE STUDIO

School Year & Summer Specials
Available May 20th. 28th & Hoover.
Great rates. Private kitchen & bath.

Free laundry & parking. Some furniture.
Text/phone: (213) 747-2900.
E-mail: hkabakow@earthlink.net

What's the 4-1-1 on public
numbers 2-1-1 and 3-1-17

Virtually everyone knows about 9-1-1,
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